
FLIGHT D

Name  CR pts Mead pts  IC pts Che pts PR pts DM pts 1st

Krakenberg, Dave 74 17.5 70 19 36.5

Burkholz, Randy 74 17.5 77 10.5 28

Hansen, William 78 13 76 13 26

Colliton, Jeff 79 11.5 76 13 24.5

Hemmingson, Mike 83 3.5 69 18.5 22

McKay, Dale 75 16 79 5.5 21.5

Warner, Jerry 83 3.5 71 18 21.5

Busch, Craig 73 19 80 2 21

Beck, Bob 85 0 69 20 20

Currier, Mark 70 20 81 0 20

Hebner, Jack 80 9 77 10.5 19.5

Hargreaves, Dave 82 5 76 13 18

Hanke, John 80 9 78 8.5 17.5

Swanson, Mark 84 1.5 74 15.5 17

Williams, Sam 73 17 17

Vaughan, Ron 90 0 74 15.5 15.5

Kerr, Michael 76 15 94 0 15

Mantello, John 80 9 79 5.5 14.5

Bettinger, Paul 77 14 85 0 14

Johnson, Harry 81 6.5 79 5.5 12

Larson, Mike 81 6.5 79 5.5 12

Sampson, Dan 79 11.5 82 0 11.5

Wood, Rich 97 0 78 8.5 8.5

Aronson, Mark 84 1.5 80 2 3.5

Jensen, Walter 80 2 2

Cain, Peter 87 0 0

Higgins, Peter 88 0 85 0 0

Roberg, Dan 88 0 81 0 0

Stroud, Roger 82 0 0

Flight B

Flight C

78 8.5





Name  TL pts CDA pts Ston pts DP pts LC pts Link pts LL pts Final

Krakenberg, Dave 36.5

Burkholz, Randy 28

Hansen, William 26

Colliton, Jeff 24.5

Hemmingson, Mike 22

McKay, Dale 21.5

Warner, Jerry 21.5

Busch, Craig 21

Beck, Bob 20

Currier, Mark 20

Hebner, Jack 19.5

Hargreaves, Dave 18

Hanke, John 17.5

Swanson, Mark 17

Williams, Sam 17

Vaughan, Ron 15.5

Kerr, Michael 15

Mantello, John 14.5

Bettinger, Paul 14

Johnson, Harry 12

Larson, Mike 12

Sampson, Dan 11.5

Wood, Rich 8.5

Aronson, Mark 3.5

Jensen, Walter 2

Cain, Peter 0

Higgins, Peter 0

Roberg, Dan 0

Stroud, Roger 0
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